
2015-2016 NE College Prep Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule 

 
    Day  Date   Opponent  Location Time 

Thursday November 19 Scrimmage @Arcadia Arcadia 4:15 

Tuesday November 24  Scrimmage @Canandaigua Canandaigua 4:30 

Saturday November 28 Scrimmage @ RH  RH  1:00 

Tuesday December 1 @Edison*   Edison 5:45 

Friday December 4 UPREP   Eastridge 5:15 

Saturday December 5 Eastridge Tourn  Eastridge 3:30 or 5:15 

Wednesday December 9 Leadership*   School 33 6:45 

Friday December 11 East*    School 33 6:15 

Tuesday December 15 @ Franklin*   Franklin 6:00 

Friday December 18 @Wilson*   Wilson 6:00 

Tuesday December 22 @SOTA*   School 33 6:00  

Tuesday December 29 Pal-Mac   Wayne 6:00 

Wednesday December 30 Wayne Tourn  Wayne 6:00 or 7:30 

Tuesday January 5 Early College*  Douglass 5:45 

Friday January 8 McQuaid*   School 33 6:00 

Tuesday January 12 @Leadership*  Leadership 6:45 

Saturday January 16 Brighton   East  1:00 

Thursday January 21 Franklin*   Douglass 6:00 

Saturday January 23 Batavia*   School 33 5:00 

Monday February 1 @Monroe*   School 33 6:00 

Friday February 5 SOTA*   Douglass 6:00 

Tuesday February 9 @Early College*  Early College5:45 

Thursday February 11 Geneva*   School 33 6:00 

Saturday February 20 Sectional Quarter-Finals TBA  TBA 

Tuesday February 23 Sectional Semi-Finals BCA  TBA 

Saturday February  27 Sectional Finals  BCA  TBA 

 
* denotes that the Varsity team plays directly following the JV game 

 

 
 

 

 
 


